

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 4357-4370/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in CMWP Nos. 4634,
4635, 8364, 8366, 8367, 8471, 8474, 8629, 8630, 8633, 8634, 8635,
8636 & 8637/1990 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 28/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. Jubain Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C) Nos.1242-1250/2000.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER